
	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

Mottolino	
  Snowpark	
  –	
  Livigno,	
  Italy	
  

March	
  30th,	
  2017	
  

Results	
  -­‐	
  women	
  

Jury	
   Course	
  Data	
  

Fis	
  Technical	
  Delegate	
   Matevž	
  
Stanovnik	
  	
   SLO	
   Course	
  name	
   Snowpark	
  

Mottolino	
  
Head	
  Judge	
   Urh	
  Bulc	
  	
  	
   SLO	
   Start	
  /	
  Finish	
  Altitude	
   2430/2200	
  

Chief	
  of	
  Competition	
   Fabio	
  Bormolini	
   ITA	
   Vertical	
  Drop	
  /	
  Course	
  
Lenghts	
   230/680	
  

Officials	
   Jumps	
   2	
  

Fis	
  Race	
  Director	
   Reinhard	
  
Krampfl	
   	
  	
   Jibbing	
  Features	
   1	
  

Chief	
  of	
  Slopestyle	
   Patrick	
  Seidner	
   ITA	
   Quarter	
   1	
  
Judges	
   Multi-­‐Element	
   1	
  

Judge	
  1	
   Marc	
  
Welschinger	
   SUI	
   Codex	
   8674	
  

Judge	
  2	
   Tobias	
  Gratz	
   AUT	
  
	
   	
  Judge	
  3	
   Florian	
  Brändli	
   SUI	
  
	
   	
  	
  

RANK	
   BIB	
   FIS	
  CODE	
   SURNAME	
   FIRST	
  
NAME	
   YB	
   NAT	
   	
  	
   J1	
   J2	
   J3	
   SCORE	
   RESULT	
  

1	
   55	
   2533075	
   Nakab	
   Elisa	
   1998	
   FRA	
   run	
  1	
   78	
   75	
   77	
   76,67	
   76,67	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   run	
  2	
   30	
   30	
   30	
   30,00	
   	
  	
  

2	
   52	
   2532042	
   	
  
Schlickenrieder	
  	
   Nina	
   1997	
   GER	
   run	
  1	
   68	
   65	
   66	
   66,33	
   67,67	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   run	
  2	
   70	
   66	
   67	
   67,67	
   	
  	
  
3	
   53	
   2529868	
   Gram	
   Elisabeth	
   1996	
   AUT	
   run	
  1	
   22	
   22	
   17	
   20,33	
   63,33	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   run	
  2	
   66	
   59	
   65	
   63,33	
   	
  	
  
4	
   54	
   2532430	
   Insam	
   Sophia	
   1999	
   ITA	
   run	
  1	
   59	
   52	
   58	
   56,33	
   56,33	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   run	
  2	
   57	
   51	
   56	
   54,67	
   	
  	
  

	
  


